The Estates at

SKY

AVAILABLE

S sSOLD

E.TACONICDR.

BLOCK 6

z>

E.TACONICDR.

.
AVENPOR
SN VALLEY

22
18988 f

20
15600sf

7

)

GEWOOD
S REHOUSE RY

)

HOUSTON
MODERN BOAT]

SAGEWOOD
BLOCK 3 FARMHOUSE

12 §
PLATEA

UN VALLEY

HOUSTON
COTTAGE RV

S13

PLATEAU
FARMHOUSE

JYMIVELEIINAR'S

BOISE HUNTER

—HOMES ——

E.MARDIA ST.

(208) 789-1801
SkyMesa@BoiseHunterHomes.com

HOUSTON
FARMHOUSE RV
@
HOUSTON
HOLUSE R
3141V¥d N¥IAOW

NVaLy1d
]
(0]

RIDGEVIEW

wn

Information subject to change without notice. Updated 10-5-20



BLOCK 4

1
8450 sf

S sSoOLD

Available

. Model Home

13
B3O

A
oht

R

1"
SAGEWOOD 10001 f
| 10

9811 sf

S

S. STROMBOLI PLACE

10
BAK 120615

10
11564 sf

9
14770 sf

E.MORESTRAILDR.

PINYON

8
13084 sf

2
8337 sf

o

N o
HOUSTON

RIDGEVIEW

S

FARMHOUSE

m w
{OUSTON

$635,000

MODERN PRAIRIE
CLEARWATER

TO SKY MESA E. TACONIC DR
ESTATES

\

(208) 789-1801
SkyMesa@BoiseHunterHomes.com

BOISE HUNTER

HOMES

AVM3INOYINOW 'S

[BreE

Information subject to change without notice. Updated 10-6-20




	Sky Mesa 3,4
	Sky Mesa East 

